Platz Name

1 Schneider, Uwe

Witschakowski, René

Radtke, Falk

Themel, Dieter

Haun, Hans-Hermann

FaBler, Mario

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Jena Stadteinzel Versehrte Herren | 2013/14

Verein

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.089 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 181,50

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.038 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 173,00

Roma Bowlers e.V.

1.001 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 166,83
1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

998 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 166,33
BC Pin Ghosts Jena

983 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 163,83
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

744 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 124,00

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

Lv

THO
204

THO
192

THU
188

THU
173

THO
182

THO
143

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

168

162

163

173

152

133

204

176

188

158

145

113

04.01.2014

Jena - Bowling Roma

Pins Spiele Schnitt

1.089
190 196

1.038
192 178

1.001
180 159

998
162 169

983
150 176

744
121 108

6
160

6
169

6
147

6
170

6
178

6
143

181,50
171

173,00
161

166,83
164

166,33
166

163,83
182

124,00
126

Gesamt

1.089

1.038

1.001

998

983

744



